
Ultimate Flying Disc

Mixed

Cumulative Statistics

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
FDSXTEAM7-------------------------_84A_FDSXTEAM7---AUS01 v5.0 Report Created  SAT 16 AUG 2025 13:23

AUS - Australia

After 5 games

Coach: ROGACKI Anna Timeouts: 0
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

7 MCGUCKIN Sam Male 5 7 6 13
9 PRENTICE Alex Female 5 2 2

10 GAN Alex Male 5 1 4 5
14 MEEHAN Lyra Female 5 2 1 3
19 CARR Olivia Female 5 5 5
21 PIDGEON Angela Female 5 6 1 7
23 EGAN-GRIFFITHS Georgia Female 5 1 1
25 ANDREWS Rob Male 5 5 4 9
27 WIYA Kya Female 5 9 11 20
28 KEYES Jonathan Male 5 2 11 13
31 LADOMATOS Alex Male 5 3 3
35 PHILLIPS Cat Female 5 7 5 12
37 BRAY James Male 5 1 1
55 FOREMAN Bill Male 5 4 4 8

Total 51 51 102

Team Statistics AUS All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

39/64
12/52
51/64

263/417
136/417
399/417

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number
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